Specifications
Eaton 4A-09-HT12
Catalog Number: 4A-09-HT12
Eaton B-Line series horizontal tee, 4" H x 19.5" W x 9" L,
Aluminum, 12" radius
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton B-Line series horizontal tee 4A-09-HT12
781011153359 19.5 in
4 in 9 in
13.044 lb UL Classified
CSA
CE
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Aluminum
Series 2-5 horizontal tee
12 in
Resources
Cable tray and Cable Management NEMA Catalog
Series 1 to 5 Section of NEMA Cable Management Catalog
Cable Tray Manual - 2014 Version
KwikSplice Cable Tray System and Redi-Rail Series Universal Fitting
Assembly
Eaton Specification Sheet - 4A-09-HT12
Material
Type
Radius
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Specifications and datasheets